SSC/SbMC
AGENDA
November 23, 2015
4:00-6:00 PM
Stage Conference Room

OUTCOMES

. Update on Attendance Issue Concern

. Update from Advisory Collab 2

. Determine next steps for Big Read

. Update on Classroom Climate Issue Concern

. Update on Site Facilities

. Approval of Hall of Fame Nomination Form

. Approval of Title 1 Budget and ELAC meeting miiesi (SSC only)
. Report from IVP

0. Agenda items for 11/23/15 meeting
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5. Review District Calendar
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4:00-4:10

4:10-4:20

4:20-4:30

4:30-4:40

4:40-5:00

5:00-5:10

5:10-5:20

5:20-5:30

5:30-5:40

5:40-5:50

5:50-5:55

5:55-6:00

Open Forum
Approve the minutes from the 11/9/15 tinge Approve today’s agenda.
Attendance (Calderon)
Advisory (Dessus)
Big Read
Classroom Climate Issue Concern (Burpank
District Calendar
Site Facilities
Hall of Fame (Burbank)
Title 1 Budget approval and ELAC meetimigutes (SSC only)
IVP Corner

Agenda items for 12/14/15 meeting.

Food: Marissa Potts and Felicia Yang
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Food: Marissa Potts and Felicia Yang




