SSC/SDMC AGENDA November 23, 2015 4:00-6:00 PM Stage Conference Room

OUTCOMES

- 1. Update on Attendance Issue Concern
- 2. Update from Advisory Collab 2
- 3. Determine next steps for Big Read
- 4. Update on Classroom Climate Issue Concern
- 5. Review District Calendar
- 6. Update on Site Facilities
- 7. Approval of Hall of Fame Nomination Form
- 8. Approval of Title 1 Budget and ELAC meeting minutes (SSC only)
- 9. Report from IVP
- 10. Agenda items for 11/23/15 meeting

4:00-4:10	Open Forum
4:10-4:20	Approve the minutes from the 11/9/15 meeting. Approve today's agenda.
4:20-4:30	Attendance (Calderon)
4:30-4:40	Advisory (Dessus)
4:40-5:00	Big Read
5:00-5:10	Classroom Climate Issue Concern (Burbank)
5:10-5:20	District Calendar
5:20-5:30	Site Facilities
5:30-5:40	Hall of Fame (Burbank)
5:40-5:50	Title 1 Budget approval and ELAC meeting minutes (SSC only)
5:50-5:55	IVP Corner
5:55-6:00	Agenda items for 12/14/15 meeting.

Consent Calendar

Issue/Concern/	Process Group Placement	Initiator/Date Received